HuangXiaoHao
liuzongliang
Jacky
USB Type-C Female 24Pin 板上双贴
                   CH=1.5 IPX8
2023.10.20
2023.10.20
2023.10.20

5.Salt Spray:48H
6.TID:13832
Ordering Information:
CF  W  24 -  017  S  C  X  XX   X   -  22
1.Product Type:
   W:防水型
2.Pin No.:
   24:24Pin
3.Housing Color:
   B:Black
4.Contacts Plated:
  11:Contact Area: Au 1u'',Solder Tails:GF
  12:Contact Area: Au 3u'',Solder Tails:Au
  14:Contact Area: Au 15u'',Solder Tails:Au
  15:Contact Area: Au 30u'',Solder Tails:Au
5.Packing Options:
   VR:Tape & Teel+Vacuum Packaging
3 4 51 2
CFW24-017SCB14VR-22
CARTON
PAPER BOARD
REEL AND TAPE
(20 POCKETS)
165 ~180
PEELINGDIRECTION
PULL OUT DIRECTION
 PEELING
 ANGLE
REEL OFF SECTION PULL OUT DIRECTION1000PCS
REEL OFF
DIRECTION PULL OUT
DIRECTION
(20 POCKETS)
FOLDER
PAPER BOARD
360360
REEL AND TAPE
PAPER BOARD
CONNECTOR (PCS) 1000 8000
REEL CARTON
Ø13.5
VACUUM BAG
HuangXiaoHao
liuzongliang
Jacky
2023.10.20
2023.10.20
2023.10.20
±0.10
±0.25
±0.30
±3° CFW24-017-22
DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:
APPROVED BY:
UNT SCALE
1:1mm
Shenzhen Zhongke Xingda Technological Co;Ltd.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING
A4
12345678910